

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS 2507/2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner. (2) Mr. Vivek Pratap Singh, Advocate, has accepted notice on behalf of respondent. (3) Counter affidavit, if any, be filed within three weeks. (4) List on 12.2.2025. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 6.1.2025 Pr

--	--	--	--