

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.2507 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Bhupendra Prasad, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Abhishek Kotnala, learned counsel for the respondent (appeared through V.C.). 3. Learned counsel for the parties submits that pleading have been exchanged between them. 4. List on 27.02.2026 for final hearing. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 23.12.2025 AK